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CAPABILITIES / HEALTH CARE

Health Care
Our Health Care Law Department

represents providers, health systems,

governmental entities, and other allied

health care businesses in connection with

a broad spectrum of transactional and

regulatory matters.

OVERVIEW

The evolving legal challenges facing today’s highly regulated health care industry emphasize the

increasing need for skilled, versatile attorneys who understand the detailed  and complex issues facing

providers, health systems, groups, and organizations within the health care community.

Our Clients

Obermayer’s health care law attorneys represent physicians and physician practices, including many

large group specialty and multi-specialty practices in connection with all matters impacting their

practices. The industry recognizes Obermayer for our comprehensive services and work on physician and

healthcare delivery issues. These include:

Practice structure and governance models

Compliance with federal and state laws and regulations affecting physicians and their practices

Integration transactions with hospitals and healthcare system, and local and national specialty practices

Financing and restructuring, including capital access, venture capital/private equity investments and partnerships

Health care business negotiations and dispute resolution

Physician and Practice management employment agreements, contracting on all levels, including for EMR services;
Revenue Cycle management, and Provider Service Agreements

Online educational content providers.

Our Blog

We provide guidance and advice to clients on cutting edge trends in the health care industry. Our Health

Care Law Department founded and contributes regularly to the Obermayer’s Health Law Gurus© blog,

https://www.healthlawgurus.com/
https://www.obermayer.com
https://www.obermayer.com
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which discusses new developments in health law, health care reform, privacy issues, technology, and

regulatory compliance matters. Through the blog we provide access to news, commentary, and insight

from leaders in the health care community.

EXPERIENCE

Obermayer is a leader in representing physicians and physician group practices in all aspects of health

care issues; including practice structure and governance, compliance with federal and state laws and

regulations, contracting, internal practice issues, integration transactions with health systems, equity

firms, and other practice groups.

Obermayer is a recognized leader in the area of behavioral health and has over 22 years experience in

providing legal and strategic guidance the behavioral health field. Our firm is widely-known for its

representation of Pennsylvania counties in the Commonwealth’s HealthChoices Behavioral Health

Program, which is a managed care program in which counties serve as the Primary Contractor for the

provision of behavioral health care in their counties.  We have substantial experience in the statutory,

contractual, and regulatory aspects of the Commonwealth’s statewide Medicaid managed care

behavioral health program, for which one-fourth of the state’s population is eligible.  Active with this

HealthChoices Program since its inception in 1996, our team has developed several of the Program’s

components for counties and behavioral health managed care subcontractors. These include complex

risk contracts, managed care delivery system contracts, as well as guidance on the myriad of federal and

state laws and regulations regarding the Program.

The firm’s health care law attorneys are experienced with compliance matters pertaining to state privacy

laws, the Health Insurance Portability and Accountability Act (HIPAA), the Health Information Technology

for Economic and Clinical Health Act of 2009 (“HITECH”), and their implementing regulations. In this age

of modern technology, the attorney at health care law department provide the clients with legal advice

and guidance regarding protected health information (PHI), privacy and security risks, the requirements

for business associates agreements, requirements for risk analyses, and the implementation of programs

to help our clients comply with federal and state privacy laws and regulations.  The Health Care

Department attorneys have developed and presented training programs on HIPAA and state privacy

laws to providers, county agencies, and continuing education programs.

ATTORNEYS

Key Contacts

Lawrence J. Tabas

PARTNER

215.665.3152

lawrence.tabas@obermayer.com

Alina Chuklin

PARTNER

215.665.3126

alina.chuklin@obermayer.com

https://www.obermayer.com
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Joseph F. Aceto

OF COUNSEL

215.665.3217

joseph.aceto@obermayer.com

Melissa K. Atkins

PARTNER

215.665.3146

melissa.atkins@obermayer.com

Warren W. Ayres

PARTNER

215.665.3124

warren.ayres@obermayer.com

Alexander Barnes

PARTNER

215.665.3184

alexander.barnes@obermayer.com

Ivo J. Becica

PARTNER

215.667.6335

ivo.becica@obermayer.com

Justin J. Boehret

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3012

justin.boehret@obermayer.com

Daniel McArdle Booker

ASSOCIATE

412.288.2476

mcardle.booker@obermayer.com

Jennifer Bruce

ASSOCIATE

717.221.1604

jennifer.bruce@obermayer.com

Tara K. Burns

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3056

tara.burns@obermayer.com

Walter W. Cohen

OF COUNSEL

717.221.7920

walter.cohen@obermayer.com

Kimberley A. Farmer

PARTNER

215.665.3107

kimberley.farmer@obermayer.com

Daniel P. Finegan

PARTNER

215.665.3166

daniel.finegan@obermayer.com

Derek S. Green

OF COUNSEL

215.665.3080

Derek.Green@obermayer.com

Steven A. Haber

PARTNER

215.665.3253

steven.haber@obermayer.com

Andrew J. Horowitz

PARTNER

412.288.2461

Andrew.Horowitz@obermayer.com

Jerome N. Kline

OF COUNSEL

215.665.3086

jerome.kline@obermayer.com

Samantha J. Koopman

PARTNER

215.665.3045

Samantha.Koopman@obermayer.com

Christopher M. Kurek

SENIOR COUNSEL

215.665.3092

christopher.kurek@obermayer.com

Thomas A. Leonard III

CHAIRMAN EMERITUS

215.665.3220

thomas.leonard@obermayer.com

Michael P. Malloy, Jr.

OF COUNSEL

610.234.4875

michael.malloy@obermayer.com

Erika M. Miller

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3298

erika.miller@obermayer.com

Terry Mutchler

PARTNER

215.665.3067

Terry.Mutchler@obermayer.com

Henry J. Noye

PARTNER

215.665.3196

henry.noye@obermayer.com

Peter J. Oberkircher

PARTNER

215.665.3290

pjo@obermayer.com

Matthew S. Olesh

PARTNER

215.665.3043

matthew.olesh@obermayer.com

Katarzyna Parker

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3154

kasia.parker@obermayer.com

Michael S. Pepperman

PARTNER

215.665.3032

michael.pepperman@obermayer.com
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Nicholas Poduslenko

PARTNER

215.665.3256

np@obermayer.com

William F. Saldutti IV

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3004

william.saldutti@obermayer.com

Aimee E. Schnecker

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3048

aimee.schnecker@obermayer.com

W. Patrick Scott

PARTNER

215.665.3003

patrick.scott@obermayer.com

Kelsey V. Sheronas

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3240

kelsey.sheronas@obermayer.com

Leslie B. Spoltore

PARTNER

302.274.3062

leslie.spoltore@obermayer.com

Shaun Staller

PARTNER

215.665.3141

shaun.staller@obermayer.com

Min S. Suh

PARTNER

215.665.3050

min.suh@obermayer.com

Hugh C. Sutherland

OF COUNSEL

215.665.3096

hcs@obermayer.com

Michael A. Thom

PARTNER

215.665.3001

michael.thom@obermayer.com

Taylor D. Washington

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3106

taylor.washington@obermayer.com

Brett Wiltsey

PARTNER

856.857.1435

brett.wiltsey@obermayer.com

RELATED CAPABILITIES

Commercial Litigation

Corporate

Counseling, Compliance & Training

Cyber Liability Defense

Employment Litigation

Employment-Related Agreements

Executive Compensation & Employee Benefits

Immigration

Insurance

Internal Investigations

International Businesses

Labor Arbitration

Mergers & Acquisitions

Real Estate

Tax

Trade Secrets

Traditional Labor Relations & Collective
Bargaining

Wage & Hour

https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/litigation/commercial-litigation/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/business-finance/corporate/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/labor-employment/counseling-compliance-training/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/litigation/cyber-liability-defense/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/labor-employment/employment-litigation/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/labor-employment/employment-related-agreements/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/labor-employment/executive-compensation-employee-benefits/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/labor-employment/immigration/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/litigation/insurance/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/labor-employment/internal-investigations/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/industries/international-businesses/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/labor-employment/labor-arbitration/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/business-finance/mergers-acquisitions/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/business-finance/real-estate/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/business-finance/tax/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/litigation/trade-secrets/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/labor-employment/traditional-labor-relations-collective-bargaining/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/labor-employment/traditional-labor-relations-collective-bargaining/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/labor-employment/wage-hour/
https://www.obermayer.com
https://www.obermayer.com
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